ASHRAE Towa Chapter Meeting December 16, 2019 Meeting Location: Holiday Inn Downtown - Mercy Campus
1050 6th Ave, Des Moines, 1A 50314
# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH [ MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$
1 Bachman Ryan rbachman@alvine.com
2 Blake Dan dblake@dptmechanical.com e
3 Borts Joe joeb@bellbrothers.com
4 Chase Jason jchase@alvine.com S ¢
5 Cloyd Elli Eabel@shive-hattery.com v«;
6 Elbert Holly helbert@bbsae.com 7
7 Engelhardt Ron raengelhardt@trane.com ¢ x
8 Fields Joe joe.fields@trane.com
9 Gerber Ted tgerber@dptgroup.com
10 $20 Grover Matt mgrover@milltechhvac.com x
11 Gumm Matt matt@setpointmech.com vﬂ Jn/
12 Hall Jim jimh@hvactab.com Vm x
13 Jesson Matthew |mattj@hvactab.com \/\/ .
14 Jones Jason jjones@alvine.com /VW X
15 Kapustka Rick rick@hydronicenergy.com )
16 Kems Jason jkems@woodmaninc.com - &
17 Leonard Clint clint.r.leonard@jci.com
~e >~
18 Lubberden  Will wlubberden@olsson.com { ‘
19 Miller Luke LukeM @ajallen.com
20 Myers Dustin myersd@thebakergroup.com / K
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# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
M 7
21 Naberhaus Tyler tnaberhaus@milltechhvac.com \huwwnwa«\dw\»x“\h\\\! m\\
22 O'Banion  Matt mobanion@mechsales.com 7
23 Pospisal Andrew andrew@igor-tech.com
24 Preston Bob bpreston@bigriverslic.com w Qw? \ QNGMHU /\
25 Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com %ﬁ@ﬂ; W Vs
26 Raymer Chad craymer@mechsales.com
27 Reddy Panyala  [Panyala_reddy@yahoo.com &\ B
28 Rogers Curt curt.rogers@ristandassociates.com v\l
29 Sanders Vince vince.sanders@harthammer.com X
30 Schafer Terence tschafer@cunninghaminc.com VA
31 Seymour Nick nseymour@alumni.iastate.edu /N
32 Seymour Gary seymourg@thebakergroup.com vk,; VA
33 Swanson Don donsw@mckinstry.com //N\
34 Taylor Cory c.taylor@oventrop-us.com Xx
35 | Paid |Vest Dale dvest@vhfsales.com /&
36 M,\__s\m_d_: Gerry gwilwerding@rdgusa.com MX/ vA\
37 Wolf Isaac isaac.wolf@waldinger.com
39 Zaug Daniel daniel.v.zaug@jci.com < g
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